
        
 

 

 

 

Pray for our Country 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Over the years, some faces may change but our goal remains the same. 

We serve our customers and produce the best outcome for each project. 

 

We work as a team to provide excellence on every project. Our greatest success is 

repeat business that we have established over our 27 years in business.  Our goal is 

to continue having new customers become repeat customers as we continue to do 

our very best work. 

 

 
 
 



 
 

  

 
 

Pray for the Eastern KY flood victims 

And Florida hurricane victims 

 

Condolences to the Don Martin family in the 

death of Amy’s dad, William J. "Bill" Mersch, M.D. 

on 11/30/2022 

__________________________ 

 

Quinn Electric Progress 

  

 Boise Cascade Progress         

    

A fun puzzle! 

 

 Go Chiefs! 



 
With 30 years’ experience in the construction industry, Paul & Kate Michels along with their 3 oldest sons started Michels 
Construction in January 1981. Backed by a strong work ethic and a solid reputation in the industry, the family business has grown 
into a strong work force of 75 plus employees while maintaining their reputation for integrity and quality over the past 41 years. 
 
From the early days of taking on various concrete and small sewer jobs, the company now includes all aspects of site development, 
including water, sanitary, and storm sewer installation and repairs, asphalt paving, grading, concrete streets, and C&G.  In 2001, the 
company began the transition to their present location in Hebron. This move included the newly constructed asphalt plant, 
maintenance shop, and eventually office operations. 
 
Now operating with a strong experienced team of construction 
professionals, the Michels family and their employees continue to 
operate with the same strong work ethic, humility, and reputation 
instilled in them by Paul & Kate from those modest beginnings and 
over the past 41 years. 
 

Amazon underground detention system 

Kerry Nissan          

 

 
NKU               Park South, Building B 

 



  

 
     

 

 

        

  

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Randy Reno  President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Julie Reno  Vice President julie@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Jillian Burlew   Office Administrator jillian@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nikki Merrifield  Office Administrator nmerifield@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Pam Jeannet  IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Justin Foster  Director of Construction Operations jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Ryan McNeely  Project Supervisor rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Don Martin  Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jr Fitzgerald  Painting Division jfitzgerald@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Greg Bedel  Cabinetry Division gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch  Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Andrew Park  Superintendent apark@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jeff Miller       Projects/Maintenance jmiller@wrightcontractingsi.com 
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